
I.D.:	85544552

Upgrade	si	depanare	sistem	supraveghere	video	stradal

Data
publicarii

04.08.23 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

4.977,00	RON	-	4.977,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Upgrade	si	depanare	sistem	supraveghere	video	stradal:	-	HP	Workstation	Z220	Tower,	Intel
Quad	Core	i7	3.40GHz	-	3.90GHz,	8GB,	SSD	500GB	SATA,	Intel	Integrated	HD	Graphics	4000,
DVD-RW	buc	1	-	P-Link,	PoE+	Injector,	TL-POE160S,	buc	1	-	Placa	de	retea	TP-Link,	PCI-E,
32bit,	Gigabit,	Realtek	RTL8168B,	Auto	MDI/MDIX	1	buc	-	Cablu	Gembird	AB-DPM-HDMIF-002
Adaptor	DisplayPort	male	la	HDMI	female	Blister	Negru	1	buc	-	Cablu	SATA	GEMBIRD	CC-
SATAM-DATA90-0.8m,	80cm	2	buc	-	UPS	APC	BV500I-GR,	500VA,	300W,	Mini	Tower,	4xSchuko,
230V	1	buc	-	Prelungitor	Bachmann	SMART	6xCEE7/3	PC,	cu	intrerupator,	lungime	cablu	3	m,
H05VV-F	3G1.5,	NEGRU,	demontabil	1	buc	-	Switch	media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi
(1x100Mbps	SC,	10/100	Mbps	(RJ-45)),	BiDi	10/100Base-TX	to	100Base-FX	(SC),	Single-Mode,
20Km,	WDM	type	A	(se	foloseste	in	pereche	cu	MC112CS),	single	fiber,	montabil	in	sasiu
MC111CS	1	buc	-	Switch	media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1x100Mbps	SC,	1x10/100	Mbps
(RJ-45)),	BiDi	10/100Base-TX	to	100Base-FX	(SC),	Single-Mode,	20Km,	WDM	type	B	(se
foloseste	in	pereche	cu	MC111CS),	single	fiber,	montabil	in	sasiu	MC112CS	1	buc


